
AEHS PTSA 2021-2022

President ● Leslie Boissiere - aehspresident2022@gmail.com

Treasurer ● Susanna Dranye - aehstreasurer@gmail.com

Secretary ● Melia Gayaldo - meliagayaldo@gmail.com

VP Programs ● VP - VACANT

VP Communications
● Melia Gayaldo (acting) - meliagayaldo@gmail.com

○ Newsletter Editor
○ Website Liaison

Membership
● aehsptsamembership@gmail.com
● Becky Best - abcdhill@aol.com
● Liz Stevens - lizardostevens@gmail.com

Fundraising ● Laura Stewart - lmstewart120@gmail.com
● Laura Craig - lauramillercraig@gmail.com

Delegates ● Lisa Finklestein - lisa_finkelstein@yahoo.com
● Rebecca Rude - rlrude99@gmail.com

Mini-Grants ● Heather Cox - heathermillercox@gmail.com

Reflections ● Lisa Lenhart - llenhartphd@gmail.com
● Nicole Grant - nicole@snccg.net

College Fair
● Liz Kelaher - ekelaher@verizon.net
● Karen Denny - kdenny12@umd.edu
● Jim Walker - jim_walker@hotmail.com

After Prom
● Paula Martindale - aehsafterprom@gmail.com
● Ellen Woodward - ewasilau@yahoo.com
● Karen Jones - Karen_Emery_Jones@icloud.com

Staff Appreciation ● Lisa Mirel - lisa_m1012@yahoo.com
● Liz Fisher - fisher.liz@gmail.com

Financial Auditor(s) ● Dawn Aumiller - eyebright13@comcast.net
● Scottie Smith - scottiesmithmathie@gmail.com

Student Rep ● Melia Gayaldo - meliagayaldo@gmail.com

SGA ● TBD
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Cluster Coordinator ● Kristy Daphnis - kristy.daphnis@gmail.com
● Alison Nadelhaft - allisonnadelhaft@hotmail.com

Sniders Receipts ● Heather Lair - heatherlair@gmail.com

Spanish Interpreters ● TBD
● TBD

Dine Outs ● Kirstin Goldston - kirderrick@verizon.net

Resource Hub ● Gillian Huebner - gillianhuebner@gmail.com
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